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RETA FOUR FIXTURE
ROUND POLE ADAPTER

TENON TOP ACCESSORY

Ordering Information Ordering Example: RETA - XX - VIPER

RETA
Series

RETA ROUND ALUMINUM 
TENON TOP FITTER

The RETA round pole adapter enables mounting fixed arm fixtures to tenon top poles. 

The RETA is an aluminum fitter that will fit all tenons measuring from 2 3/8” OD to 2 7/8” OD. 

The RETA is pre-drilled on four sides and plugged on three sides for mounting the extremely popular 
Beacon Viper LED fixtures . These round pole adapters will enable single, double at 45°, double at 90°, 
double at 180°, triple at 90° and quad mountings, providing versatility and ease of installation. 

The RETA is perfect for mounting fixed arm fixtures to round tenon top aluminum and steel poles, 
enhancing the look of all round pole assemblies. 

The adapter is stocked in the most popular standard colors and is shipped with all necessary mounting 
hardware. With the addition of the round pole adapter included in all Viper fixtures, the RETA is the only 
accessory required for quick mounting to any tenon.

Dimensions

COLOR

BL BLACK

DB DARK BRONZE

FG FOREST GREEN

GR GREEN

PS PLATINUM SILVER

RD RED

WH WHITE

VIPER
DRILLING

VIPER DRILLED QUAD 
FOR VIPER LED

1 Must provide RAL color number at time of ordering
2  Must provide color chip sample at time of ordering

Stocked Fitters:

RETA-DB-VIPER

RETA-PS-VIPER

Catalog Number: RETA-XX
Instruction Sheet: 93065011

Shipping Package Contents:
RETA Tenon Adapter (1)
Top Cover (1)
3/8-16 Bolt (1)
3/8-16 Set Screw (4)
3/8 Split Washer (1)
3/8-16 Nut (1)
7/16 Plug (11)

Material: Aluminum
Finish: Powder Paint
Weight: 20 lbs

EPA: 0.2 ft2

12.5

.88

4.75

1.00

Spaulding Lighting
701 Millennium Blvd
Greenville, SC 29607

Technical Support: (864) 678-1000
Fax: (864) 898-1065

www.spauldinglighting.com

RETA - Four Fixture Round Tenon Adapter
TENON ADAPTERS ACCESSORY

TOP COVER

3/8-16 SET
SCREW (4)

3/8 NUT

3/8 SPLIT WASHER

3/8-16 BOLT

TENON END

7/16 PLUG (11)

O 4.00

O 2.50

1.00

O .44
(4) PLCS

O .31

#2 DRILL PATTERN
4 SIDES

3.50

Mounting Notes:
Engage set-screws to adapter half way in.
Slip adapter to pole tenon, then tighten set-screws.
Mark tenon using hole "A" as guide.
Remove adapter from tenon.
Drill tenon thru walls using 7/16" (.437") diameter drill
bit.
Install adapter back to tenon securing it with 3/8-16
thru bolt, lockwasher, and hex nut.
Tighten set-screws.
The adapter is now ready for fixture installation.
Install 7/16 plugs into unused holes.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.

7.
8.
9.

Compatible with: RCS, RCL, CR1, CL1, ARA3, MSV

A

NOT COMPATIBLE WITH FLAT SURFACE ADJUSTABLE ARM FITTER
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